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1 2/4 S-N 7% thig 4:49.84
Hep B F3  (0.59 33.99  1:10.26  1:10.26
BAER D 2 (+0.28) 38.43  1:22.85  2:33.11
g% 1805R 3 (+0.84) 32.72  1:09.64  3:42.75
A BEE f3  (+0.47) 3219 1:07.09  4:49.84
2 2/6 NS I/8—)L g 5:20.05
EH & k1 (0.97) 40.42  1:24.09  1:24.09
=1 N th2  (+0. 46) 45.03 1:37.74  3:01.83
i 2  (+0.61) 35.14  1:12.80  4:14.63
it BExR 2  (+0.41) 30.60  1:05.42  5:20.05
3 1/6 #HP4H =a)= 6:15.45
535 4 F2 (0.54) 43.02  1:29.57  1:29.57
IREHP = F3  (+0.50) 42.34  1:32.30  3:01.87
HKX T f3  (+0.65) 43.61  1:43.17  4:45.04
=i# %= 12 (+0.51) 41.80  1:30.41  6:15.45
OPEN 2/2 KT VZEKOP — g 4:53. 82
EEFERF =3 (0.67) 36.15  1:14.88  1:14.88
AR BHE =3 (+0.18) 36.46  1:18.95  2:33.83
o =F 2 (+0.42) 32.63  1:10.73  3:44.56
£iF HE 2  (+0.28) 32.06 1:09.26  4:53.82
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BR | a1 (+0.34) 30.67 1:04.35  4:48.75
2 2/3 EEHRE =15 5:08. 07
A E Sy =2 (0.69) 38.52  1:21.37  1:21.37
MK XE =2 (+0.54) 390.31  1:24.40  2:45.77
M RE 53 (+0.44) 30.79  1:07.60  3:53.37
BRELES 52 (+0.06) 34.29  1:14.70  5:08.07
3 2/1 BAEHASK = 5:11.87
BR B4 &1 (0.7 390.30  1:21.21  1:21.21
TEiE fEE &2  (+0.40) 41.68  1:29.04  2:50.25
kB FK =1 (+0.41) 32,42 1:12.72  4:02.97
WHE =1 (+0.22) 31.91  1:08.90 5:11.87
4 2/8 KRBV B 5:27.54
INE IS 23 (0.72) 40.66 1:25.84  1:25.84
#® S &3 (+0.40) 43.14  1:32.02  2:57.86
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